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WHOLE SALE &

RETAIL DEALER IN

ANIL FIREWORKS & SONY FIREWORKS

Head Office:
208, RAILWAY FEEDER ROAD,

SATTUR-626 203.

2023

Prop : A.VASANTH KUMAR    Cell: 94862 06942
V. VIGNESH KUMAR  Cell: 96003 25572, 90806 71716

Authorised Dealer :

ARUNA AGENCIES



Particulars Rate per Qty. Rate
Rs.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51
52

S.N
o.

SINGLE SOUND CRACKERS
3½” Lakshmi

4” Lakshmi

4” Anil

4” Anil Deluxe

4” Gold Lakshmi Deluxe

2¾” Kuruvi

Double Sound

Triple Sound

FLOWER POTS
Flower Pots - Big

Flower Pots - Special

Flower Pots - Asoka (6 Pcs)

Flower Pots - Deluxe

Flower Pots - Super Deluxe (2 Pcs)

Multi Colour Pots (5 Pcs)

Colour Koti Deluxe

Colour Koti Super Deluxe

Green Berry Koti

GROUND CHAKKAR
Ground Chakkar - Big (10pcs)

Ground Chakkar - Super Big (Plastic  Base)   (25 pcs)

Ground Chakkar Spceial

Ground Chakkar Deluxe

Ground Chakkar Deluxe (Plastic Base)

Spin Master Mini (Red & Green Chakkar)

Spin Master Max (Red & Green Chakkar)

Whistling Wheel

Wire Chakkar

PENCIL
7” Star Pencil

10” Magic Pencil

Multi Colour Pencil    (Tri Colour with Crackling)

Whistling Piper (Whisiling Sound)

Twist Candle (Multi Colour)

Anil Candle

WIRES
Twinkling Star

Pul Pul / Jil Jil

4 Feet Twinkling Star

LOOSE CRACKERS
Red Bijili

Stripped Bijili

Red Bijili (Machine Fuse)

Deluxe Bijili

Palm Leaf Bijili

BOMB
Atom Bomb - Big

Military Bomb

Hydro Bomb

King of King

Jungle Bomb

Mega Deluxe Bomb

ROCKET
Rocket Bomb

Lunix Rocket

Whistling Rocket

MODERN WALA
Kunfu Bada (Digital 1000 wala)

Kunfu Bada Deluxe (Digital 1000 wala Deluxe)

I am Lar (Digital 2000 wala)

48
64
64
92
80
28
70
96

280
440
460
360
410
480
540
760

1280

70
380
204
330
350
166
336
330
430

48
90

160
480
480
260

60
110
180

120
130
140
240
190

80
160
130
170
340
480

240
320
520

96
130
200

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Pkt

1 Box

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Pkt

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box



Particulars

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109

S.N
o.

I am Lar Deluxe (Digital 2000 wala Deluxe)

1000 to 2000 Lar

Jega Jal (30 Pkt)

Jega Jal (20 Pkt)

Ilakiya (Digital 3000 wala)

Yazhini (Digital 5000 wala)

Dharsha (Digital 10000 wala)

GROUND FANCY
Crazy Pops

Fighter

Colour Shower

Colour Changing butterfly

Jolly Rangers (5 Varieties of function)(5pcs-1Box)

Magic (6 Chakkar at the Time)

Lotus (Lotus Chakkar Function)

Peacock Feathers (Peacock Tail Function)

Photo Flash

Lava undo redo

6000

Tweet

Poppings

Golden Peacock

H
2
O (Touchable Fountain)

Red Flash

Mashup Bambara Red & Green

Helicopter

Drone

Peacock (Peacock Dancing Show)

Mini Siren

Manoranjan (Chakkar & Fountain at a Time)

Fox Star

Lotus Wheel

Rainbow Smoke (Colour Smoke)

Tin Fountain (Crackling Fountain)

Rangeela (Tri Colour Changing Fountain)

Valentine Fountain

Sonari Koti (Golden Glittering Fountain)

CHOTTA  FANCY
Sky Shot

Sky Shot                     (6 variety in one Packing)

7 Shots (5 pcs = 1 Box)

Hat Trick (3 pcs = 1 Box)

Zen (5 pcs = 1 Box)

Crackling Star / Xman Tree (5 pcs = 1 Box)

2” FANCY
V. 4 (Four Shots with Four Colours) (3 pcs = 1Box)

Rain Gold (Gold Glittering Tail like Rain)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Red (Golden Tail with Red Colour)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Green Coconut (Golden Tail with Green Colour)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Mock Tail (Expels Mixed Colour Ball)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Blue Birds* (Expels Blue Colour Showers)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Cotton Candy* (Expels Pink Colour Showers)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Brich Blink * (White Function with Crackling)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Sonagachi Scoot* (Yellow Function with Crackling)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Pistachio Plus Green (Green Function with Crackling)(3 pcs = 1Box)

Cassia Carnival Red* (Red Function with Crackling)(3 pcs = 1Box)

2” FANCY - Euro Series
London / Poland

Paris / Denmark

Germany / Sweden
Spain / Italy

330
700
640
640
920

1000
1600

96
130
240
280
320
210
300
240
204
340
310
310
310
310
310
204
320
220
320
360
330
420
380
540
360
360
720
560
560

50
300
220
330
540
360

320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

760
760
760
760

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Pcs

6 Pcs

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

Rate per Qty. Rate
Rs.



Particulars

110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

S.N
o.

2¾” FANCY
Lal Kila (Red with Crackling)

Miami Night (Red & Green with Crackling)
Orange (Boom with Orange Colour)

Narnia (Boom with golden glitter)

Pogooo ... (Boom with white Flowers)
Zig Zag (Boom with Titanic Flowers)

3½” FANCY SERIES
Akash Nayagara (Boom with Golden Falls)
Sona Barzet (Glittering Golden Shower)

Shadi Mubarak (12 Chakkers at a Time)

Mothi Mahal (Spreads Red & Green Colour)
Chamma Chamma (Boom with Gold Rush)

Shamurai (Boom with Mercury Glitter)

Shamudra (Boom with White Star Falling)
Jadoo ... (Boom with Block Gold Tail)

Panorama (Boom with Mult Colour)

Crackling Star (Boom with White Glittering)
Gold Spider (Thousand Legs of Spider with Glitter)

Lal Mirchi (Sizzling Red)

Sun Rise (Green & Yellow Glitter)
7 in ONE

Roller Coaster (7 Different Colour with 7 Display)

Cactus Rain (Crackling Flowers)
Mast Mast (Multi Shot with Silver Effect)

Mela (Multi Shot with tail Cracker Effect)

Rock & Roll (Crack & Tail Multi Shot Red & Green Effect)
TWO in ONE

Star & Sun (Double Shot Red & White Tail)

Rang aur Rang (Double Shot Red & Green)
Spring & Sprang (Double Green & Yellow Tail)

Huggy Muggy (Red & Blue)

4” FANCY
Mars Attack (Digital Golden Tail)

Vibgyor (Multi Colour Mix)

Digital Star (1000 of Aerial Dancer)
Blue Chip (Blue Mix Gold)

Golden Octopus (Boom with Golden Falls)

Pop Corn (Red Star Dust)
Sim 2 (Red Wave)

Solar Laser (Digital Yellow Tail)

Rio 3 D (Golden Tail & Red Falls)
Cappuccino

5” GREAT SERIES
Blue Moon (Boom with Blue Colour Balls)
Texas Rider (Multi Cracker with Crosset Effect)

One on One (Red Colour changes to Blue Colour)

Watz Up (Golden Shower changes to Green)
Its Flying (Golden Lines with Red Colour)

Fantasy Fish (Boom with Silver Fish)

Paradise Fish (Boom with Multi Fish & Crackling)
Magic Crystal (Boom with Purple Colour)

Hot Girls (Sizzling Cracklers)

Sky Traffic (Boom with Blue & Purple)
Star Fish (Boom with Star Crackling)

DJ Mix (Expels Mixed Colour Balls)

World War (Boom with Cracker Effect)
Velvet (Boom with Gold Line Gold)

Boom (Golden Shower like Madhu Makki Ghar)

Blue Octopus (Boom with Octopusy Blue)
Golden Web (Boom with Octopusy Golden)

Polar Star (Boom with Octopusy Red Tail)

880
880
880
880
880
880

820
800
800
800

1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520

1860
1840
1840
1840
1840

1560
1560
1560
1560

1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840
1840

1100
1980
1100
1100
1100
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1100
1980
1980
1100
1980
1980
1980

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

Rate per Qty. Rate
Rs.



Particulars

166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

S.N
o.

5” SPECIAL SERIES
Herculus (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

X Man (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

Bruce Lee (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

7th Sense (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

Colour Plus (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

Zulk war (Ring with Different Colour Boom)

CONTINUOUS SHOTS
Sweet 16 (12 Times Jet Whistle)

Multi Music Rocket (10 Times Jet Whistle)

Rang Chakker* (10 Chakkers in Sky)

Man Pasand (25 Shots with 5 Colours)

Marvel  (25 Shots with 5 Colours & Crackling)

Cocatoo (25 Times Jet Whistle)

Dil Khush (50 Shots with 5 Colour)

Dil Se  (50 shots with 5 Colours & Crackling)

Sky Song   (50Times Jet Whistle)

Power 60 (60 Shot with 5 Colours & Crackling)

Oye It’s 100 (100 Shots with 5 Colour)

Terminator (120 Shots with 5 Colour Crackling)

Colour Fun (120 Shots with 5 Colour)

HOODI BABAA (24 0 Shot 7 Different Colour)

IPL FUNCTION
Valcona

Fun Cake

SPARKLERS
10cm Electric Sparklers

10cm Green / Colour Sparklers

10cm Red Sparklers

12cm Electric Sparklers

12cm Green / Colour Sparklers

12cm Red Sparklers

15cm Electric Sparklers

15cm Green / Colour Sparklers

15cm Red Sparklers

30 cm Electric Sparklers

30 cm Green / Colour Sparklers

30 cm  Red Sparklers

50 cm  Electric Sparklers

75 cm  Electric Sparklers

FANCY SPARKLERS
10 cm Sonata Gold

10 cm Pink

10  cm Orange

10 cm Aqua Blue

10 cm Violet

Lovely Sparklers (           Shape)

BABY SPECIAL
TOY CARTOONS

SNAKE TABLET

Sony Snake Tablet

ROLL CAP

Sonny Gun & Ring Cap (1 Gun & 20 Pkts)

Rainbow Deluxe Matches

ANAGONDA

Royal Major Mega Matches

Party Paper Shot

2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200

780
780
530
960

1100
1300
1920
2200
2200
3400
3800
7000
6600

12400

4400
7200

56
66
80
80
90

110
130
160
190
130
160
190
420
580

86
86
86
86
86

280

50
40

120
240
620
260
230
560
560

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

2 Pcs

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

Rate per Qty. Rate
Rs.

Discount            %

TOTAL

Amount



Rs. Rs. Ps.
Amount

E§¬ ùY¥Ls
3½” XhÑª
4” XhÑª
4” XhÑª úLôpÓ Deluxe
5” ùULô ¼Xdv
úLôpÓ úTlTo Tôm
úTlTo Tôm  ¼ Kgs.
úTlTo Tôm  ½ Kgs.
LXo úTlTo Tôm
úTlTo Tôm 1 ¡úXô
2¾” ÏÚ®

Lm© UjRôl×
7cm NôRô Lm©
7cm LXo Lm©
7cm TfûN Lm©
7cm £Ll× Lm©
10cm NôRô Lm©
10cm LXo Lm©
10cm TfûN Lm©
10cm £Ll× Lm©
15cm/30cm NôRô Lm©
15cm/30cm LXo Lm©
15cm/30cm TfûN Lm©
15cm/30cm £Ll× Lm©
60cm NôRô Lm©

RûWfNdLWm
RûWfNdLWm Big
RûWfNdLWm SPL
RûWfNdLWm Dlx
RûWfNdLWm SPL (PB)
RûWfNdLWm Dlx (PB)

éfNh¥
éfNh¥ Small
éfNh¥ Big
éfNh¥ SPL
éfNh¥ AúNôLô
LXo úLôh¥ SPL
LXo úLôh¥ Dlx

ùTu£p & NôhûP
7 Cuf ùTu£p
10 Cuf ùTu£p

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

LOOSE CRACKER
3½”  Lakshmi
4” Lakshmi
4” Lakshmi Gold Deluxe
5” Mega Deluxe
Gold Paper Bomb
Paper Bomb ¼ Kgs.
Paper Bomb ½ Kgs.
Colour Paper Bomb
Paper Bomb 1 Kg.
2¾”  Kuruvi

SPARKLERS
7cm Electric Sparklers
7cm Colour Sparklers
7cm Green Sparklers
7cm Red Sparklers
10cm Electric Sparklers
10cm Colour Sparklers
10cm Green Sparklers
10cm Red Sparklers
15cm/30cm Electric Sparklers
15cm/30cm Colour Sparklers
15cm/30cm Green Sparklers
15cm/30cm Red Sparklers
60cm Electric Sparklers

CHAKKARS
Ground Chakkars Big
Ground Chakkars Special
Ground Chakkars Deluxe
G C  Special (Plastic Base)
G C  Deluxe (Plastic Base)

FLOWER POTS
Flower Pots  Small
Flower Pots Big
Flower Pots Special
Flower Pots Asoka
Colour Koti Special
Colour Koti Deluxe

PENCIL & WIRES
7 Inches Pencil
10 Inches Pencil

30
42
72
90

240
140
280
140
480

18

24
26
30
32
42
44
46
50

110
120
120
140
360

80
160
220
180
240

90
150
210
280
500
620

48
90

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Pkt
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Pkt

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box

ùTôÚ°u ùTVo
Y.
Gi Ps.Particulars Rate Per Quantity

E
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ARUNA  AGENCIES

WHOLE SALE  PRICE LIST 2023

HEAD OFFICE:
208, RAILWAY FEEDER ROAD,

SATTUR-626 203.

ARUNA AGENCIES

BRANCH II:
Thoothukudi to Aruppukottai Road,

 NEAR CANTEEN MELAKARANTHAI.

BRANCH I:
146-A/2, TEACHER’S GOLDEN NAGAR,

E.MUTHULINGAPURAM,  SATTUR.

Prop: A. Vasantha Kumar 94862 06942
V. Vignesh Kumar 90806 71716,    96003 25572



Rs. Rs. Ps.
Amount

WôdùLh
úT© WôdùLh
WôdùLh Tôm

AÔÏiÓ
AÔÏiÓ
ûLhúWô Tôm
ª­hP¬ Tôm
¡e Bl ¡e
¡[ô£d Tôm

¡WÜih úTu£
¡h úLh
LXo TÜiPu
3 LXo TÜiPu
AÑW© ùT¬VÕ
LXo ThPo©û[
úTôhúPô ©[ôv
ùa­LôlPo
TmTWô £Ll× & TfûN
LXo ×ûL
ÀdLôd TÜiPu
ÀdLôd TÜiPu

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

ROCKET
Baby Rocket
Rocket Bomb

ATOM BOMB
Atom Bomb
Hydro Bomb
Military Bomb
King of King
Classic Bomb

GROUND FANCY
Kit Kat
Colour Fountain
Tri Colour Fountain
Asurabi Big
Colour Butterfly
Photo Flash
Helicopter
Bambara Red & Green
Rainbow Smoke
Peacock 3 Wings
Peacock 5 Wings

60
180

28
30
56
60

70
170

80
130
160
170
250

50
240
480

70
180
210
220
260
360
360
420

50
220
540
580
580
580
580
580
600

380
500
900

1800
3600
7200

40
30
40

230
80

160

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

1 Box
1 Box
1 Bag
1 Bag
1 Bag
1 Bag

1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box
1 Box

ùTôÚ°u ùTVo
Y.
Gi Ps.Particulars Rate Per Quantity

Discount            %

TOTAL

Amount

1½” NôhûP
4  A¥ NôhûP
£Yl× ©´­ (50 Pcs)
úLôÓ ©´­ (50 Pcs)
£Yl× ©´­
úLôÓ ©´­

1½” Wires
4 ft., Wires
Red Bijili (50 Pcs)
Stripped Bijili (50 Pcs)
Red Bijili
Stripped Bijili

SKY FANCY
Sky Shot
7 Shot (5Pcs = 1 Box)
2” Fancy (3Pcs = 1 Box)
Night Aris - White (3½” Fancy)
London Pulse - Red (3½” Fancy)
Hello Summer - Green (3½” Fancy)
Holiday Dreams - Yellow (3½” Fancy)
Amazing World - Red & Green                    (3½” Fancy)
Palm Tree - Golden Rain (3½” Fancy)

CONTINUES SHOTS
12 Shots
15 Shots (Multi Colour with Crackling)
30 Shots (Multi Colour with Crackling)
60 Shots (Multi Colour with Crackling)
120 Shots (Multi Colour with Crackling)
240 Shots (Multi Colour with Crackling)

úT© vùTNp
Pôn Lôohåu
TYoLp
Ë ém Tô
A]ùLôiPô
Tôm× Uôj§ûW £±VÕ
úWôp úLl

BABY SPECIAL
Toy Cartoon
Power Stone
Jee Boom Ba
Anaconda
SnakeTablet Big
Roll Cap



ARUNA AGENCIES

Branch IIBranch I

208, RAILWAY FEEDER ROAD,
SATTUR-626 203.

Thoothukudi to Aruppukottai Road,
 NEAR CANTEEN

MELAKARANTHAI.

146-A/2, TEACHER’S GOLDEN NAGAR,
E.MUTHULINGAPURAM,

SATTUR.

Follow us :

WHY CHOOSE US :

Head Office:

Genuine Price :
We are producing safe and complete crack-

ers with highest quality at reasonable price en-
abling you to spread joy and happiness in
alloccasions by offering them quality assured
products.
Variety :

We are offering many variety crackers to all
age categories, to spread joy & happiness
in all
occasions.

Safe to Use :
The colourful crackers are manufactured

by utilizing optimum quality chemical element
and s o p h i s t i c a t e d  t e c h n i q u e s  i n
adherance to
international quality standards and also crack-
ers are manufactured as per the government
norms so our products are safe to use.
Brand :

We are selling the most popular well
known Branded crackers with highest quality.


